
LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 PORTERSVILLE VALVE CO Z-88918 ADAPTER, YOKE SLEEVE, CS, 000074553

169 CRANE CO INC A12366 RING, RETAINING, VALVE OPERATOR, STL

169 VAREC B7717-091 GLASS, LEVEL GAUGE, SIGHT GLASS, TANK FARM 

TANKS AND DIESEL

169 IMO DELAVAL PUMP CO A8-1750-55-9051 SEAL, SINGLE LIP,SPRINGLESS, 1-15/16" ID X 2-

7/16" OD X 1-1/8" WD, 000080076

169 IMO DELAVAL PUMP CO D1500-758-9200 SEAL, SINGLE LIP,SPRINGLESS, 1-1/2" ID X 2-1/4" 

OD X 1/2" WD, STL, 000080075

169 HANCOCK 7003605 KIT, PACKING, 000081866

169 HANCOCK 71612036 GASKET, FLANGED, BONNET, SPIRAL WOUND, 

METAL, 1-1/2" ID, 1-15/16" OD, 1/18" THK, 

000081868

169 HANCOCK 7161202 GASKET, FLANGED, BONNET, SPIRAL WOUND, 

METAL, 1" ID, 1-11/16" OD, 1/16" THK, 

000081867

169 DURAMETALLIC CORP MP980-8240 SEAL, MECHANICAL, 1-7/8" DIA, BALANCED, 

SINGLE INSIDE, 000085241

169 LINK BELT CO BS221136 BEARING, MOUNTED, GR FAN DAMPERS INLET 

AND OULET DAMPERS

169 KEWANEE BOILER CORP MP980-3257 GASKET, DOOR, (11" X 15") ID X (13-1/2" X 17-

1/2") OD 1/4" TH, ABESTOS, OVAL, 000082151

169 HOWDEN NORTH AMERICA 

INC

7624A86G006 SEAL, AUX. SEAL ASSEMBLY

169 HOWDEN NORTH AMERICA, 

INC

696B586H008 SPRING, OIL SEAL, HIGH DENSITY, 10"

169 HORSBURGH & SCOTT 22309 BEARING, HIGH SPEED SHAFT BEARING 22309

169 COPES VULCAN INC MP980-0579 DIAPHRAGM, OPERATOR, 18" OD, RUBBER

169 COPES VULCAN INC 170559 STEM, VALVE, *, STAINLESS STEEL,316, 

000080527

169 COPES VULCAN INC 166582 GASKET, FLANGED, *, SPIRAL WOUND, STL, 18-

1/2" ID, 16-3/4" OD, 1/8" THK, 000080042

169 COPES VULCAN INC 164705 GASKET, VALVE, 14-3/4" ID X 16-1/4" OD X .175" 

THK, STAINLESS STEEL,304, ROUND, 000080043

169 COPES VULCAN INC 163558 PIN, DOWEL, SS, 1/4" DIA, 1/2" LG, 000080045

169 COPES VULCAN INC 191131 POST, VALVE, 000080529

169 COPES VULCAN INC WB507-6617 PACKING, RING, ASBESTOS & GRAPHITE, 1" ID X 

1-1/2" OD X 1/4" THK

169 COPES VULCAN INC 296600 BUSHING, VALVE, GUIDE, N/A, N/A GR, 

000074543

Page 1 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 COPES VULCAN INC 185397 SEAL, VARISEAL, 3" ID X 3-3/8" OD X 3/16" WD, 

PLASTIC, 000080875

169 COPES VULCAN INC 191133 NUT, BUSHING, STL, 1-1/4" DIA, 12 THD, 

000080532

169 COPES VULCAN INC 191132 BUSHING, VALVE, *, BRZ, SAE 660, 0.62" ID X 

1.38" OD, 000080530

169 COPES VULCAN INC 096342 PIN, ROLL, 3/16" DIA, 1-1/4" LG, 000048217

169 FLEXITALLIC GASKET CO 271279 GASKET, FLANGED, *, STAINLESS 

STEEL/ASBESTOS, 3-5/16" ID, 3-7/8" OD, .175 

THK, 000019663

169 COPES VULCAN INC 191234 SCREW, VALVE, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 1/2" DIA, 

13 THD, 3/4" LG, 000080531

169 ALLEN BRADLEY CO 1771-OAD MODULE, 120V AC OUTPUT

169 FISHER CONTROLS CO 32B1244X062 TUBE, BOURDON, 0-600PSIG, 316 STAINLESS 

STEEL

169 ALLEN BRADLEY CO 836-C-7A SWITCH, PRESSURE, SMAP ACTION, 250VAC, 5A, 

0-150PSI, NEMA 1 ENCL, 000001944

169 COPES VULCAN INC 262063 GASKET, BODY, 000074469

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

847340-0011 SWITCH, LIMIT, 600VAC/VDC MAX, NORMALLY 

CLOSED

169 ALLEN BRADLEY CO 801-NX7 SWITCH, LIMIT, 600VAC/DC, LEVER, 1NO-

1NC,MAINTAINED, NEMA 1 ENCL

169 UNITED CONVEYOR CORP 35500-19 SWITCH, PRESSURE, WATER, 120-600VAC,115-

600VDC, 0-45LB/ADJUSTABLE 20-90LB, NEMA 4 

& 13 ENCL, 1/4" FNPT

169 ALLEN BRADLEY CO MP980-0105 SWITCH, LIMIT, 120/240/480/600VAC, 5A, 

LEVER, 2NO-2NC, A-600 ENCL

169 ALLEN BRADLEY CO 802T-ATP SWITCH, LIMIT, 120/240VAC, 10A, LEVER, 4NO-

4NC, NEMA 4 & 13 ENCL, 000007669

169 COPES VULCAN INC 92343 SEAL, HANDWHEEL STEM, N/A, N/A

169 ALLEN BRADLEY CO 802T-W2 OPERATOR, SWITCH, 000080595

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

84734000071 SWITCH, LIMIT, 120AC, 10, LEVERLESS ( 

PROXIMITY), MAGNET, 2 POLE DOUBLE THROW

169 COPES VULCAN INC 191129 BASE, VALVE, BOILER, 000080528

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

53A009350Y GUIDE, VALVE, 2", 000034531

169 BENDIX 236669 DIAPHRAGM, *, NEOPRENE, NO. 80, BENDIX 

236669

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

53A002350B DISC, VALVE, *, 2-1/4", 000034534

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

304160-0119 KEY, HUB FLANGE, 3/8" WD X 2-1/8" LG, STL

Page 2 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

302027-0116 WASHER, PACKING, STL, 1/2" ID, 7/8" OD, 3/8" 

THK

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

301213-0010 ASSEMBLY, RETAINER, 000080945

169 BABCOCK & WILCOX 302034-0117 PACKING, *, 000020763

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

53A002350F SPRING, VALVE, POPPET, 1-7/8" OD X 2-5/8" LG, 

STL, 000034048

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A004350T GASKET, FLANGED, 3-1/2", FLAT ROUND, SS, 3-

1/2" ID, 4-1/8" OD, 1/32" THK

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A002350S GASKET, SOOT BLOWER, 1-15/16" ID X 2-1/4" 

OD X 1/16" THK, COPPER, ROUND

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A001350K ASSEMBLY, RETAINER, 000080946

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A001350E PIN, TRIGGER, STL, 1/2" DIA, 2" LG, 000086614

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

306037-7110 KEY, PINION, 1/4" SQ X 1-5/8" LG, STL, 

000034027

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A001350W RETAINER, VALVE SPRING, 2" DIA, STL, 

000034038

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

301167-0118 WASHER, COMPRESSION, COPPER, 1" ID, 1-1/4" 

OD, 1/16" THK

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

846410-0130 RELAY, CTRL, 000078091

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A010350L SHAFT, SOOTBLOWER ROLLER, 1" DIA, 3-7/8" LG, 

000034528

169 BABCOCK & WILCOX 341245-1027 VALVE, RELIEF, STL BODY, 1/2" X 3/8", THD, 

000020772

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A009350G GEAR, SPUR, 32, STL, 1" ID X 4-1/4" OD X 1-5/8" 

WD, 000078039

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

341608-1127 WHEEL, SOOTBLOWER, 1" ID X 4-1/8" OD X 1", 

RUBBER, 000034431

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A009350F GEAR, SPUR, 35, STL, .0783" ID X 3.080" OD, 

000080956

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

846410-0128 RELAY, POWER REED, 24VAC 1000OHM, 

000086682

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

341609-1126 BLOCK, SLIDER, PLASTIC, 1-3/4" WD X 3" LG

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

341610-1123 SCREW, SHOULD, HEX HD, SS, 1/2" DIA, 13 THD, 

1/2" LG, 000034607

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A007350E ROLLER, SOOT BLOWER, 1-5/16" ID X 1-1/4" OD 

X 1-3/8" WD, 000034608

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A015350H GLASS, SIGHT, 1/2" X 3-1/2", PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

325116-1125 LEVER, ACTUATING, BRONZE

Page 3 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

341612-1121 PIN, TOW, SS, 1/2" DIA, 5" LG, 000034508

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

330520-1125 FOLLOWER, FURNACE PROBE, 000058368

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A008-350G GEAR, PINION, 12, STL, 1" ID X 2-1/4" OD X 1-

3/4" WD, 000078052

169 FL WIRE & CABLE CO BP309428-0116 BOLT, SHOULDER, HEX HD, STL

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

341611-1122 PIVOT, PIN, 000086665

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

847305-0178 BLOCK, CONTACT, SWITCH, 600VAC 600VDC, 

SCREW TERM, 12 CKT

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A007350X STUD, TRIP

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A001350C YOKE, VALVE, POPPET, STL, 000034535

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

844230-0043 LAMP, SOOT BLOWER, 000086679

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

324130-1120 SHIM, *, .065" THK, 1-1/4" WD X 2-1/4" LG, 

000034610

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323451-1123 SHIM, CARRIAGE, .005" THK, 1-7/8" ID X 3-1/8" 

OD, PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323451-3129 SHIM, ADJUSTING, .020" THK, 1-7/8" ID X 3-1/8" 

OD, PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323451-2121 SHIM, *, .0075" THK, 1-7/8" ID X 3-1/8" OD, 

PLASTIC, 000034515

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323461-3127 SHIM, CARRIAGE, .020" THK, 2-1/2" ID X 3-7/8" 

OD, PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323461-2129 SHIM, *, .0075" THK, 2-1/8" ID X 3-15/16" OD, 

PLASTIC, 000034516

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

3234611121 SHIM, CARRIAGE, .005" THK, 2-1/8" ID X 3-

15/16" OD, PLASTIC

169 GENERAL ELECTRIC CO CR309B0**BAA STARTER, ELECTRIC MOTOR, REVERSING

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

MP980-0815 BOARD, PRINTED CIRCUIT, UNIVERSAL ALARM 

MODULE, 000078079

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

847360-0034 SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON, 600VAC/DC, RED & 

GREEN, 000078054

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

938815-0066 HEAD, THERMOCOUPLE, 5/8' OD X 1-1/2" LG, 

5/8" 11 THREADED

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A015350H ASSEMBLY, GAUGE SIGHT, SOOTBLOWER, 

000034615

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY C

901110-0049 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, 1.5748" ID, 

3.1496" OD, .7087" WD

169 S K F INDUSTRIES INC 3052ZJ BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW RADIAL MAX, 

.9843" ID, 2.4409" OD, .6693" WD, MEDIUM

Page 4 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

901110-0070 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, 1.378" ID, 2.4409" 

OD, .5512" WD

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

901110-0069 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, 1.378" ID, 2.4409" 

OD, .5512" WD

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

901110-0001 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, .7874" ID, .18504" 

OD, .5512" WD, 000078021

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A015350B BEARING, BALL, *, 000086715

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

901110-0052 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, .9843" ID, 2.4409" 

OD, .6693" WD

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907938-0021 SEAL, RING, 1-3/4" ID X 2-3/4" OD X 5/16" THK, 

RUBBER, 000078068

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

901110-0060 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, 1.1811" ID, 

2.4409" OD, .6299" WD

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

908505-0010 SEALANT, LAVA, 000034171

169 MP&L IMPLEMENTATION 2602D69G02 BLOCK, CONTACT, SWITCH, 600VAC/VDC, 

SCREW TERM, 2 CKT, 000085698

169 MP&L IMPLEMENTATION 2602D69G01 BLOCK, CONTACT, SWITCH, 600VAC/VDC, 

SCREW TERM, 2 CKT, 000085697

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0061 RING, RETAINING, CARRIAGE, 4-3/8" ID X 5-

5/16" OD, 000034039

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

907920-0052 RING, RETAINING, CIRC, 5" DIA, STL, 000085877

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A015350S SEAL, RING, 1-3/4" ID X 2-3/8" OD X 1/2" THK, 

RUBBER, 000078067

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

908502-0012 SEAL, LIP, SINGLE, 1.312" ID X 1.437" OD X .5" 

WD, RUBBER

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0066 RING, RETAINING, SNAP, 3" ID X 3-1/2" OD X 

1/8" THK, STL

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0069 RING, RETAINING, SNAP, 1-5/16" ID X 1-5/8" OD 

X 1/16" THK

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0078 RING, RETAINING, SNAP, 3/4" ID X 7/8" OD X 

1/16" THK, 000034040

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0010 RING, RETAINING, EXTERNAL, 7/8" X 1-1/16" X 

1/16", STL, 000034526

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

866004-0121 SCREW, SET, * HD, 000086710

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

863608-0002 PIN, COTTER, STL, 1/6" DIA, 1-1/2" LG, 

000034507

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0082 RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL, 2" X 2-1/4" X 

1/16", STL, 000034519

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0070 RING, RETAINING, SNAP, 15/16" ID X 1-1/4" OD 

X 1/16" THK, STL

Page 5 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 BABCOCK & WILCOX 

CONSTRUCTION

866004-0126 SCREW, MACHINE, HEX HD, 000074285

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

907920-0062 RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL, 2-3/8" X 2-11/16" 

X 1/16", STL

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

863631-1934 PIN, GROOVE, STL, 1/8" DIA, 1-1/4" LG, 

000034034

169 BABCOCK & WILCOX 

CONSTRUCTION

1005067 ASSEMBLY, SUPPORT, ROLLER, FOR REGULATING 

ROD

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323643-1130 RING, ASPRIRATING, 3-17-32" ID, STL, 

000080951

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

341645-1031 BRACKET, SOOT BLOWER, 000034505

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A007350Z ASSEMBLY, GLAND

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

901110-0016 BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, 4.7244" ID, 

7.0866" OD, 1.1024" WD

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A013350E PLATE, SEAL, STL, 1/4" THK, 000086642

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

326720-3002 NOZZLE, SPRAY, STL, WELDED, 3" ID X 5-1/2" LG, 

000080954

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

3321972121 RING, CARRIAGE MOTOR, 10-5/8" ID X 18" OD X 

1/4" THK, STL

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

324264-2126 SHIM, *, .03125 THK, 5-1/2" ID X 6-3/4" OD, 

PLASTIC, 000078705

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

869017-2700 WASHER, LOCK, SPRING, STL, 7/16" BOLT, 5/8" 

ID, 3/8" THK

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

324264-3124 SHIM, CARRIAGE, .006" THK, 5-1/2" ID X 6-3/4" 

OD, PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

MP985-1068 GASKET, CARRIAGE COVER PLATE, (3-1/4" X 6-

11/16") ID (5" X 8-3/4") OD X 1/64", PAPER, 

RECTANGULAR, 000034021

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323449-1128 GASKET, BOILER, (5-3/4" X 7-3/4") ID X (5-7/8") 

1/64" THK, PAPER, RECTANGULAR, 000086635

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

324264-1128 SHIM, CARRIAGE, .006" THK, 5-1/2" ID X 6-3/4" 

OD, PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

53A008350N PIN, *, TRIP, DIAMOND POWER 3251021121

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323624-3121 SHIM, ADJUSTING, .001 THK, 1-29/32" ID X 3-

5/32" OD, PLASTIC

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323624-1125 SHIM, ADJUSTING, .008" THK, 7-15/16" ID X 9-

11/16" OD, SS

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

323624-2123 SHIM, ADJUSTING, .012" THK, 1-15/16" ID X 9-

11/16" OD, SS

Page 6 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 DIAMOND POWER 

SPECIALTY 

352226000A VALVE, POPPET, SERIES 600, HEAVY DUTY, CS 

BODY, ASSEMBLY, DIAMOND POWER

169 SIEMENS ENERGY PW363B412014 WASHER, FLAT, NITRIDED, 2-1/4" BOLT, ROUND, 

2-1/16" ID, 3-5/8" OD, 5/16" THK

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW363B412025 WASHER, FLAT, NITRIDED, 5" BOLT, ROUND, 5-

1/16" ID, 7-9/16" OD, 5/8" THK

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW363B412023 WASHER, *, NITRIDED, 4.5000" BOLT

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-5892 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, MALE, 2" ID, 3-1/4" 

WD, 7/16" THK, 000036255

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW0184967L11 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 25/32" ID, 1-1/2", 

1/16" THK, 2" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B415061 WASHER, FLAT, STL, 3/4" BOLT, ROUND, 5/8" ID, 

1-1/2" OD, 1/8" THK, 000083811

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-5897 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, MALE, 2-1/4" ID, 5" 

WD, 7/8" THK, 000036256

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B413020 WASHER, MALE, NITRIDED, 3.8125" ID, 5.7500" 

OD, 1.0625" THK, 000083809

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW363B414005 WASHER, SPHERICAL FEMALE, STEEL,NITRIDED, 

1FT BOLT, 1-1/16" ID, 1-3/4" OD, 3/16" THK

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B413021 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, 4" BOLT, MALE, 4-

1/16" ID, 6-1/8" WD, 1-1/16" THK, 000037718

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B414022 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, 4-1/4" BOLT, 

FEMALE, 4-5/16" ID, 6-1/2" WD, 1-3/8" THK

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B413022 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, MALE, 4-1/4" ID, 6-

1/2" WD, 1-3/8" THK, 000036261

169 SIEMENS ENERGY P0011492900 GASKET, COVER, 000083529

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW24D0265L13 WASHER, PANTLEG, LOCKPLATE, STL, 5/8" ID, 1-

3/8"

169 ABB POWER T&D CO  INC 388A546002 WASHER, *, 1.250" BOLT, 1.250" ID, 2" OD

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 363B414016 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, 2-3/4" BOLT, 

FEMALE, 2-5/8" ID, 4-3/8" WD, 3/4" THK

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

05C9191006 WASHER, INSULATED

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B414021 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, 4" BOLT, FEMALE, 4-

1/16" ID, 6-1/8" WD, 1-1/16" THK, 000037717

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-5868 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, FEMALE, 3-1/4" ID, 

5" WD, 1" THK, 000036254

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B414019 WASHER, BEVEL, NITRIDED, 3-1/2" BOLT, 

FEMALE, 3-9/16" ID, 5-3/8" WD, 1-1/8" THK, 

000037720

Page 7 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

363B414020 WASHER, FEMALE, NITRIDED, 3.8125" ID, 

5.7500" OD, 1.1875" THK, 000083807

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-5878 WASHER, FEMALE, NITRIDED, 5.7500" BOLT, 

5.8750" ID, 8.6250" OD, 1.6875" THK, 

000035230

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

897D824H06 GASKET, INLET CHAMBER, 000083528

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

0184967H06 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-25/32" ID, 3-

1/2", 1/8" THK, 4-1/2" LG, 000083533

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

01849674H03 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-9/32" ID, 2-1/2", 

3/32" THK, 2-7/8" LG, 000083531

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

0184967H07 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-9/16" ID, 2-1/2", 

1/8" THK, 3-1/4" LG, 000083534

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW0184967L13 WASHER, PANTLEG, LOCK, STL, 0.500" ID, 1.012"

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

0184967H22 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 4" ID, 2", 1/8" 

THK, 10" LG, 000083541

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

24D0265H23 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-17/32" ID, 2-

3/4", 1/16" THK, 3-29/32" LG, 000083577

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

24D0265H08 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 15/32" ID, 3/8", 

000083570

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

24D0265H16 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 29/32" ID, 1-3/4", 

1/16" THK, 3-5/8" LG, 000083574

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

24D0265H12 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, BRASS, 17/32" ID, 1-

1/8", 1/16" THK, 2-7/8" LG, 000083572

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

121A096H25 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, BRASS, 1-1/16" ID, 2", 

1/8" THK, 4-1/2" LG, 000083552

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

121A096H42 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, BRASS, 2-1/32" ID, 4-

1/2", 1/8" THK, 6-1/4" LG, 000083562

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

121A096H28 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-17/32" ID, 3-

1/4", 1/8" THK, 4-21/32" LG, 000083554

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

121A096H29 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, BRASS, 2-9/16" ID, 5", 

000083555

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

121A096H56 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, BRASS, 9/32" ID, 1/2", 

1/32" THK, 1-1/2" LG, 000083566

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW121A096026 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, BRASS, 17/32" ID, 1-

1/8" OD

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

30D5405H16 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 17/32" ID, 1-1/8", 

1/16" THK, 1-7/16" LG, 000083581

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

22H01350 IT 01 NUT, HEX SOCKET, STL, 3/4" DIA, 10 THD

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

PW627C678028 NUT, EXT, SOCKET; 3.50 LONG, STL, 1-3/4" DIA, 8 

UNC THD

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-8613 NUT, INTERCEPTOR, STL, 2-1/8" DIA, 8 THD, 

000036205

Page 8 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

1-3/8" 8THD NUT, HEX SOCKET, STL, 1-3/8" DIA, 8 THD, 

000083600

169 MP&L IMPLEMENTATION 980-5537 NUT, HEX SOCKET, STL, 1-1/8" DIA, 8 THD, 

000083599

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW627C663144 NUT, HEX SOCKET, 1.50X18.00, STL, 1-1/2" DIA, 8 

THD

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-5540 NUT, HEX SOCKET, STL, 1-1/2" DIA, 8 THD, 

000083602

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

627C590050 NUT, EXT, STL, 3-1/4" DIA, 8 THD, 000036250

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

1-7/8" 8THD X 

4"LG

NUT, HEX SOCKET, STL, 1-7/8" DIA, 8 THD, 

000083604

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

897D824H03 GASKET, COOLER COVER, 000083525

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

24D0265H19 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-1/4" ID, 2-1/4", 

1/16" THK, 3-13/16" LG, 000083575

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

30D5405H20 WASHER, PANTLEG, *

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

24D0265H10 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 1-17/32" ID, 3", 

1/16" THK, 4" LG, 000083571

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

121A096H40 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, STL, 9/32" ID, 1/2", 

1/16" THK, 23/32" LG, 000083561

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

30D5405H21 WASHER, PANTLEG, TAB, 7/16" ID, 1-1/4", 1/16" 

THK, 2-1/2" LG, 000083584

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

795D415055 STUD, *, 2.000 DIA, 13.75 LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

897D824H04 GASKET, FLANGE, 000083526

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-5546 SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HEAD HD, STL, 3/4" DIA, 10 

THD, 1-1/4" LG, 000061367

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C923032 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 3/4" DIA, 10 

THD, 2" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C925052 SCREW, SHOULDER, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 1" DIA, 

8 UNC THD, 4-1/4" LG, 000036180

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C925072 *, 000047852

169 SIEMENS ENERGY INC 795D384041 STUD, TURBINE, *, 1.25" X 10.25" (ID 0.250")

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW626C925128 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 1" DIA, 8 

THD, 8" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW387A398003 STUD, DOWEL, 1.00 DIA, 5.750 LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C933024 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 3/4" DIA, 10 

THD, 1-1/2" LG, 000083611

Page 9 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 SIEMENS ENERGY INC 628C176044 BOLT, CAP SCREW, SOCKET HEAD HD, STAINLESS 

STEEL, 422 GR, 1.250" DIA, 2.75" LG

169 SCHMIDT INDUSTRIES INC 626C926040 BOLT, CAP SCREW, SOCKET HEAD HD, STAINLESS 

STEEL, 422 GR, 1.250" DIA, 2.50" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C935052 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 1" DIA, 8 

THD, 3-1/4" LG, 000083613

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C934048 *, 000047859

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C938092 *, 000047861

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C945172 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STAINLESS, 1" 

DIA, 8" THD, 10-3/4" LG, 000083615

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C945116 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, SS, 1" DIA, 8 THD, 

7-1/4" LG, 000083614

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C942036 *, 000047862

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW795D328028 STUD, TURBINE, BOILER FEED PUMP, B7 GR, 

1.500 IN DIA, 7.000 IN LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW627C234050 BOLT, *, HEX HD, 1.00" DIA, 6.250' LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW627C863070 STUD, BFPT, 1.75" DIA, 8.75" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C947064 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, SS, 1-1/2" DIA, 8 

THD, 4" LG, 000083617

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

626C946180 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, SS, 1-1/4" DIA, 8 

THD, 11-1/4" LG, 000083616

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

627C175020 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STAINLESS 

STEEL,ALLOY, 1/2" DIA, 13 UNC THD, 1-1/4" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

627C177020 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STAINLESS 

STEEL,ALLOY, 3/4" DIA, 10 THD, 1.24" LG, 

000037657

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

627C186020 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STAINLESS 

STEEL,ALLOY, 5/8" DIA, 11 THD, 1-1/4" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

897D824H01 GASKET, COOLER, 000083523

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

897D824H05 GASKET, SPECIAL PURPOS, (15-3/4" X 21")ID 

X(26-1/2" X 31")OD X 1/16THK, RUBBER, 

RECTANGLE, 000083527

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

628C176092 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, SS, 1-1/4" DIA, 8 

THD, 5-3/4" LG

169 ANY APPROVED CAT ID: 00980-

5519

NUT, CAP, SS, 8 GR, 1-1/2" DIA, 8 THD, 

000083586

Page 10 of 11



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

169 SIEMENS ENERGY INC 460B624009 PIN, STOP, STL, 11/32" DIA, 2-1/4" LG, 

000083621

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW366B651003 LINER, TURBINE FLOW GUIDE, STL

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

620C771002 KEY, LOCKING, 000083920

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

390A638001 BUSHING, CYL, BRZ, 000016395

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

01E4476007 SHIM, ADJUSTING, 1.691" THK, 1-3/16" WD X 4" 

LG, STL, 000083905

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

443B18011 SPRING, VALVE, *, 2" DIA X 4-1/2" LG, STL, 

000083912

169  MP&L IMPLEMENTATION PW460B624024 PIN, STOP, STL, 11/32" DIA, 6" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

628C499002 PLUG, PIPE, SQUARE HD, STL, MNPT, 3/4" DIA X 

2" LG, 000083924

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

MP980-6250 SEAT, GENERATOR BEARING INSULATION, 6-1/4" 

X 7-3/4", EPOXYGLASS, 000037045

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC PW626C960014 SCREW, CAP, HEX SOCKET HD, STL, 3/8" DIA, 16 

THD, 7/8" LG

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

794D072006 PLUG, END, 000083930

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

388A423002 PIN, *, SS, 3/16" DIA, 11/32" LG, 000083911

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

894D124069 CABLE, LOCK, STL, 1/16" DIA X 6" LG, 000083933

169 ANY APPROVED CAT ID: 00980-

6227

KEY, LOCK, 000083918

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 461B601008 ANGLE, BRACKET, 1/4" THK X 1-9/16" WD X 2-

1/2" LG X 2-1/2" HGT, 000083913

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

555F482041 WIRE, LOCK, STL, 1/16" DIA X 6" LG, 000083919

169 WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 

CORP

38E0732G02 SHIM, BEARING THRUST, 000036160

169 APPLIED TECHNOLOGY PAF128122X12.00 CYLINDER, ADVANCE/ RETRACT, #2 OIL 

CARRIAGE ASSY

Page 11 of 11


